r	FORM PTO-1595 ERev. 6-93)	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	
7	Name of conveying party(is):	
9	Wai Chi Man	
Ŋ	Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [] Yes	DXI No

05/19/1999 HTHAI1

FC:581

01

05-21-1999

T TORKET HARD BENEFINEN BENEFINEN BY BENEFINEN BENEFINEN HARF

XPRESS MAIL NO.: EL052827335US (EET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

3638 617063-3

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	j janjar janti navet trati navit etaka kunia miki main kek kuni	tached original documents or copy thereof.		
4.11	101042608			
Name of conveying party(is):		Name and address of receiving parties:		
Wai Chi Man	Name: <u>STA</u>	X LTD. 2		
	Internal Addr	ress:		
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? [] Yes D	XI No.	19 CC		
		ss: 14th Floor, Flat A/B, (20)		
Nature of conveyance:	Nathan Road	Nathan Road,		
[X] Assignment [ ] Merger	City: Kowloo	on State: Zip:		
[] Security Agreement [] Change	of Name			
[] Other	Country: Ho	ong Kong		
Execution Date: May 6, 1999	Additional name(s) &	address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
4. Application number(s) or patent ne	umber(s):	1 (4)		
If this document is being filed together with a	~ ~ 1/109	tate of the application is: May 6, 1999		
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B. Patent N	<del></del>		
, in a device, personnel, rescepti		(-).		
Addi	itional numbers attached?[] Yes	s [x] No		
5. Name and address of party to who	i i	per of application and patents involved: [ 1]		
correspondence concerning documes should be mailed:	nent			
Richard P. Berg	7. Total fee (	37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>		
Name: LADAS & PARRY	[X ] Enclose	ed		
Internal Address:	Any additiona	Any additional fees which may be required are		
	[X] Authoria	zed to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: <u>5670 Wilshire Boulev</u>	vard, #2100 No. <u>12</u>	<u>2-0415</u>		
	0.5			
City: <u>Los Angeles</u> State: <u>CA</u> Zi	ip: 90036 8. Deposit acc	count number:		
9/1999 HTHAI1 00000199 29104647	(Attach duplicate co	opy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
U:581 40.00 GP				
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	979 114 114		
O Obstanced and along these				
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and b</li> </ol>	pelief, the foregoing informa	tion is true and correct and any		
attached copy is a true copy of		<b>y</b>		

Richard P. Berg Name of Person Signing

May 10, 1999

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: [4] plus \$40 check

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

**Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments** Washington, D.C. 20231

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the date needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011), Washington, D.C., 20503.

Published by THE BUREAU OF NATIONAL AFFAIRS, INC., Washington, D.C. 20037 PATENT

REEL: 009959 FRAME: 0205

doillionol a Docker Ho	. <u>B-3638 616763-3</u> <b>PATE</b> I	VT
	For: 包 U.S. and/or 口 Foreign Rights	
·	For: U.S. Application or	
	U.S. Provisional Application	
	For: U.S. Patent	
	For: PCT Application	
	By: Inventor(s) or Present Owner	
ASS	SIGNMENT OF INVENTION	
	ent by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dol s hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuat	
ASSIGNOR:	•	
Inventor(s) or person(s) or	Wai Chi Man	<b></b>
entity(ies) who own the invention	(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))	
	Flat 18B, Block 7, Cavendish Hei	ghts,
	Address	,
	33 Perkins Road, Jardin's Lookou	t, Hong Kong.
	33 Perkins Road, Jardin's Lookou Canada	t, Hong Kong.
		t, Hong Kong. —
	Canada	t, Hong Kong.
	Canada  Nationality  or entity to whom Invention was previously assigned	t, Hong Kong.
and this wa	Canada  Nationality  or entity to whom Invention was previously assigned as recorded in PTO, add the following)	t, Hong Kong.
and this wa	Canada  Nationality  or entity to whom invention was previously assigned is recorded in PTO, add the following)  Reel Frame	t, Hong Kong.
and this wa  Recorded on  hereby sells, assigns and trans	Canada  Nationality  or entity to whom invention was previously assigned is recorded in PTO, add the following)  Reel Frame	t, Hong Kong.
and this wa  Recorded on  hereby sells, assigns and trans	Canada  Nationality  or entity to whom Invention was previously assigned as recorded in PTO, add the following)  Reel Frame  sfers to	t, Hong Kong.
and this wa  Recorded on  hereby sells, assigns and trans	Canada  Nationality  n or entity to whom invention was previously assigned as recorded in PTO, add the following)  Reel  Frame  Sters to	
and this wa  Recorded on  hereby sells, assigns and trans	Canada  Nationality  n or entity to whom Invention was previously assigned as recorded in PTO, add the following)  Reel  Frame  Sters to  STAX LTD.  (type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE(S))	
and this wa  Recorded on  hereby sells, assigns and trans	Canada  Nationality  or entity to whom invention was previously assigned as recorded in PTO, add the following)  Reel Frame  Sters to  STAX LTD.  (type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE(S))  14th Floor, Flat A/B, 728-730 Name	
and this wa	Canada  Nationality  or entity to whom Invention was previously assigned as recorded in PTO, add the following)  Reel  Frame  Sters to  STAX LTD.  (type or print name(s) of ASSIGNEE(S))  14th Floor, Flat A/B, 728-730 Name Address	

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]—page 1 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 009959 FRAME: 0206

## (complete one of the following)

	K)	the entire right, title and interest
		an undivided percent (%) interest
for th	e Ur	nited States and its territorial possessions
		(check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
		and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,
in and	d to	any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:
Name	of i	nventor(s)
		(check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f), or (g))
and v	vhich	is found in (37 C.F.R. § 3.21)
(a)	X	U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith
(b)		U.S. patent application executed on
(c)		U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitled invention.
		Express mail label no.:
		Mailed:
		To comply with 37 C.F.R. § 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert below the filing date and application number when they become known.
(d)		U.S. application no. /
		filed on
(e)		International appliciation no. PCT///
(f)		U.S. patent no issued
		☐ A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
		(also check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(g)_		and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority
or any	cor	d to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application atinuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any re-examination thereof.
		OR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has ill be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]—page 2 of 3)

PATENT REEL: 009959 FRAME: 0207 to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal this 1/2 67/2 day WARNING: The date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application, if item (a) was checked above. 6 MAY, 1999 Date: Signature of ASSIGNOR(S) Wai Chi Man Date: Date: Date: (if ASSIGNOR is a legal entity, complete the following information) (type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR) Title NOTE: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized, then it will only be prima facie evidence of execution. 35 U.S.C. § 261. Use next page if notarization is desired. □ Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

!RECORDED: 05/10/1999

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as

PATENT REEL: 009959 FRAME: 0208

(Assignment of Invention [16-3]—page 3 of 3)